Packing table 2000%x700%850-1150 mm

TexHu4ecKue xapakmepucmuku u3zdenus 7504883 | PT-EH

HUPFER

we make work flow

TexHn4yeckue XapaKTepnuctukm

MonesHas Harpyska:
MoLHOCTb:
BxopHoe HanpshkeHune:

HoOMWHaNbHbIV TOK:

Yacrtora:
Macca:
WnpuHa:
rny6una:
[TokazaH npumep 6e3 eKopamuUEHbIX 31eMeHMO8,
MOYHOCMb MeXHUYEeCko20 ONUCAHUS He BeicoTa:

2apaHmupyemcs.

270 kg
240 W
220V
1,0A

50 Hz
67 kr
2000 mm
700 MM
850 mm

Hupfer offers a solution for the efficient organisation of workflows. The packing table allows for easy sorting

and packing of products as well as flexible transportation within different areas.

[Jlata obpatueHns: 11.08.2025, 3Ha4eHUA 8eAUYUH U pa3Mepos A8/AAMCA NpubaUUMENbHLIMU, MOYHOCMb
04:19:30 MmexHUYecKo20 onucaHus He 2apaHmupyemcs. © Hupfer
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